
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/11/21 to 11/19/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/11/21 to 11/19/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/11/21 to 11/19/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 4214.1563) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7055.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.30%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.17%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5019.2188 / $ 

1074.8945
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3440.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (119.10%) / (25.51%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

48.76%

Gross Profit $ 5331.6680 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 9545.8242) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.234 Winning Rate 20.00%

Profit Factor 0.559 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.250 / (0.353)

Avg Winning Trade 533.1668 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (238.6456) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade ($ 84.2831) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 1574.9609 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 545.0078) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 451.7500) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7055.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.14%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.17%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2123.3438 / $ 

401.6638
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3440.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (470.03%) / (88.91%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

48.76%

Gross Profit $ 4341.4219 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 4793.1719) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.151 Winning Rate 29.63%

Profit Factor 0.906 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.577 / (0.066)

Avg Winning Trade 542.6777 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (252.2722) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 16.7315) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1574.9766 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 545.0078) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 3762.3438) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7055.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.16%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.17%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4711.0000 / $ 

1036.3672
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3440.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (125.21%) / (27.55%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

48.76%

Gross Profit $ 990.2734 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 4752.6172) Winning Trades 2

Avg win/Avg loss 2.188 Winning Rate 8.70%

Profit Factor 0.208 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.040 / (0.723)

Avg Winning Trade 495.1367 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (226.3151) Consecutive Losing Trades 17
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 163.5802) Avg Holding Bars 11

Largest Winning Trade $ 569.9844 Avg Winning Bars 3

Largest Losing Trade ($ 540.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/15/2021 06:35 Sell 16234.7500 11/15/2021 06:38 16250.0000 (320.0000) (320.0000) 3

2 11/15/2021 06:44 Sell 16217.7500 11/15/2021 06:56 16230.9961 (279.9219) (599.9219) 12

3 11/15/2021 07:01 Sell 16211.0000 11/15/2021 07:52 16181.7500 569.9844 (29.9375) 51

4 11/15/2021 08:28 Sell 16165.7500 11/15/2021 08:35 16192.0000 (540.0000) (569.9375) 7

5 11/15/2021 08:57 Sell 16121.0000 11/15/2021 09:00 16137.2705 (340.4102) (910.3477) 3

6 11/15/2021 09:17 Sell 16120.2500 11/15/2021 09:33 16121.5635 (41.2656) (951.6133) 16

7 11/15/2021 09:48 Buy 16137.2500 11/15/2021 10:21 16140.2891 45.7695 (905.8438) 33

8 11/15/2021 10:47 Buy 16148.5000 11/15/2021 10:58 16131.7500 (350.0000) (1255.8438) 11

9 11/15/2021 11:12 Sell 16134.5000 11/15/2021 11:27 16137.5000 (75.0000) (1330.8438) 15

10 11/15/2021 11:48 Buy 16171.5000 11/15/2021 12:35 16173.8242 31.4844 (1299.3594) 47

11 11/16/2021 06:30 Sell 16151.5000 11/16/2021 06:31 16165.6279 (297.5742) (1596.9336) 1

12 11/16/2021 07:01 Buy 16242.5000 11/16/2021 07:07 16226.1357 (342.2891) (1939.2227) 6

13 11/16/2021 07:09 Buy 16239.0000 11/16/2021 07:23 16225.0898 (293.1992) (2232.4219) 14

14 11/16/2021 07:40 Buy 16234.7500 11/16/2021 08:41 16292.2500 1134.9844 (1097.4375) 61

15 11/16/2021 09:10 Buy 16292.0000 11/16/2021 09:30 16287.3311 (108.3789) (1205.8164) 20

16 11/16/2021 09:45 Buy 16299.2500 11/16/2021 10:00 16288.5000 (229.9961) (1435.8125) 15

17 11/16/2021 10:04 Buy 16299.5000 11/16/2021 10:14 16294.8467 (108.0664) (1543.8789) 10

18 11/16/2021 10:15 Buy 16302.0000 11/16/2021 10:19 16294.2168 (170.6602) (1714.5391) 4

19 11/16/2021 10:45 Buy 16301.2500 11/16/2021 11:16 16311.2500 185.0078 (1529.5313) 31

20 11/16/2021 11:50 Buy 16313.5000 11/16/2021 12:06 16305.2500 (180.0000) (1709.5313) 16

21 11/16/2021 12:16 Sell 16288.7500 11/16/2021 12:20 16301.0156 (260.3125) (1969.8438) 4

22 11/17/2021 06:30 Buy 16316.5000 11/17/2021 06:31 16307.6895 (191.2109) (2161.0547) 1

23 11/17/2021 07:20 Buy 16312.5000 11/17/2021 07:21 16306.5000 (135.0078) (2296.0625) 1

24 11/17/2021 07:46 Buy 16346.7500 11/17/2021 08:01 16330.0000 (350.0000) (2646.0625) 15

25 11/17/2021 08:05 Buy 16343.5000 11/17/2021 09:05 16377.6895 668.7891 (1977.2734) 60

26 11/17/2021 09:53 Sell 16310.2500 11/17/2021 10:07 16316.1758 (133.5234) (2110.7969) 14

27 11/17/2021 10:10 Sell 16295.5000 11/17/2021 10:22 16314.2500 (390.0156) (2500.8125) 12

28 11/17/2021 10:51 Buy 16343.5000 11/17/2021 11:13 16333.6455 (212.0898) (2712.9023) 22

29 11/17/2021 11:52 Sell 16325.5000 11/17/2021 11:55 16332.2500 (150.0039) (2862.9063) 3

30 11/17/2021 12:13 Sell 16317.5000 11/17/2021 12:23 16325.7500 (180.0000) (3042.9063) 10

31 11/18/2021 06:42 Sell 16382.2500 11/18/2021 06:44 16390.2793 (175.5859) (3218.4922) 2

32 11/18/2021 07:05 Buy 16412.0000 11/18/2021 07:09 16391.5742 (423.5234) (3642.0156) 4

33 11/18/2021 08:04 Sell 16338.2500 11/18/2021 08:10 16359.7500 (444.9844) (4087.0000) 6

34 11/18/2021 08:31 Buy 16393.2500 11/18/2021 09:37 16472.7480 1574.9609 (2512.0391) 66

35 11/18/2021 10:09 Sell 16445.5000 11/18/2021 10:10 16451.7129 (139.2500) (2651.2891) 1

36 11/18/2021 10:20 Sell 16435.2500 11/18/2021 10:26 16449.3926 (297.8438) (2949.1328) 6

37 11/18/2021 10:28 Sell 16437.5000 11/18/2021 11:05 16444.5000 (154.9922) (3104.1250) 37

38 11/18/2021 11:23 Sell 16431.0000 11/18/2021 11:35 16433.8848 (72.6953) (3176.8203) 12

39 11/18/2021 11:57 Buy 16448.7500 11/18/2021 12:58 16478.8438 586.8828 (2589.9375) 61

40 11/19/2021 07:08 Buy 16592.2500 11/19/2021 07:10 16581.9316 (221.3672) (2811.3047) 2

41 11/19/2021 07:42 Buy 16594.0000 11/19/2021 07:53 16567.5000 (545.0078) (3356.3125) 11

42 11/19/2021 08:05 Buy 16589.7500 11/19/2021 08:56 16596.1758 113.5156 (3242.7969) 51

43 11/19/2021 09:13 Buy 16616.5000 11/19/2021 09:18 16605.5000 (235.0156) (3477.8125) 5

44 11/19/2021 09:36 Buy 16616.2500 11/19/2021 09:40 16601.5000 (310.0000) (3787.8125) 4

45 11/19/2021 09:53 Sell 16597.0000 11/19/2021 10:05 16602.6289 (127.5781) (3915.3906) 12

46 11/19/2021 10:16 Sell 16585.2500 11/19/2021 10:50 16563.4863 420.2891 (3495.1016) 34

47 11/19/2021 11:45 Buy 16586.5000 11/19/2021 12:00 16577.1309 (202.3750) (3697.4766) 15

48 11/19/2021 12:01 Buy 16585.5000 11/19/2021 12:04 16577.0000 (184.9922) (3882.4688) 3

49 11/19/2021 12:22 Sell 16567.2500 11/19/2021 12:25 16576.3340 (196.6797) (4079.1484) 3

50 11/19/2021 12:46 Sell 16564.0000 11/19/2021 12:57 16570.0000 (135.0078) (4214.1563) 11
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